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Stratford Lady Spartan Basketball
2023-2024 Schedule

Scrimmages - Pre-District - Tournaments

Oct 28 Sat. Randle Scrimmage Randle -- -- TBA
Oct 31 Tues. Westside Scrimmage Westside TBA TBA TBA
Nov3 Fri. Cy Woods Cy Woods 4:00 5:30 7:00
Nov7 Tues. FB Kempner Stratford 4:00 5:30 7:00
Nov9-11  Thur. - Sat. Leander Tournament Leander (Austin, TX) - - TBA
Nov 14 Tues. Fort Bend Austin FB Austin 4:00 5:30 7:00
Nov 17 Fri. Cy Falls Cy Falls 4:00 4:00 5:30
Nov 20 Mon. Aldine Davis Aldine Davis 10:00 11:30 1:00
Nov 28 Tues. Dekaney Stratford 4:00 5:30 7:00
Nov 30-Dec 2 Thurs.-Fri. Pasadena Varsity Tournament Pasadena Memorial -- - TBA
Nov 30-Dec 2 Thurs.-Fri. ) SBISD Sub Varsity Tournament Stratford/Memorial TBA TBA --

District Games *

Post Season -

UIL State Playoffs

Dec 5 Tues. Cy Fair * Cy Fair 4:00 5:15 6:30
Dec 12 Tues. Cy Creek * Stratford 4:00 5:15 6:30
P i
Dec 15 Fri. Northbrook * Northbrook 4:00 5:15 6:30
Dec 19 Tues. Spring Woods™ Stratford 4:00 5:15 6:30
ol Surer Nishe
Dec 29 Fri. FB Marshall FB Marshall 10:00 11:30 1:00
Jan'5 Fri. Cy Ridge * Cy Ridge 4:00 5:15 6:30
Jan9 Tues. Memorial * Stratford 5:15 4:00 --
Jan 9 Tues. Memorial * DcCC - - 6:30
Jan 12 Fri. Jersey Village * Jersey Village 4:00 5:15 6:30
Jan 16 Tues. Cy Fair* Stratford 4:00 5:15 6:30
Jan 19 Fri. Cy Creek * Cy Creek 4:00 5:15 6:30
Jan 24 Wed. Northbrook * Stratford 4:00 5:15 6:30
Jan 27 Sat. Spring Woods * Spring Woods 9:00 10:15 11:30
Jan 31 Wed. Cy Ridge * Stratford 4:00 5:15 6:30
Semine Niohs

Feb 3 Sat. Memorial * Memorial 9:00 -- --
Feb3 Sat. Memorial * Dce - 9:00 10:30
Feb 7 Wed. Jersey Vill;(;e . Stratford 4:00 5:15 6:30

Feb 12-13 Mon. - Tues. Bi-District TBA - - TBA
Feb 15-17  Thur. - Sat. Area TBA - - TBA
Feb 19-20  Mon.-Tues. Regional Quarter Finals Merrell Center - Katy -- - TBA
Feb 23-24  Fri. - Sat. Regional Tournament Merrell Center - Katy - - TBA
Feb 29-Mar 2 Thurs. - Sat. State Tournament Alamodome - San Antonio - - TBA




